
diverse articole

I.D.: 84670921

Data publicarii	12.07.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.111,66 RON - 1.111,66 RON

Descriere: 1 ancora chimica buc 1x 46.22= 46.22 2 holsuruburi buc 6x 1.26= 7.56 3 dibluri buc 6x 0.5= 3 4 saibe buc 8x 0.29= 2.32 5 piulite buc 4x 0.13= 0.52 6 proiector buc 1x 75.63= 75.63 7 spray vopsea+pensule set 1x 27.31= 27.31 8 lacat buc 1x 12.61= 12.61 9 set burghiu buc 1x 277.73= 277.73 10 ciocan buc 1x 80.67= 80.67 11 discuri buc 5x 4.2 =21 12 coliere set 1x 10.92= 10.92 13 suruburi+holsuruburi set 1x 41.18= 41.18 14 saibe buc 20x 1.26= 25.2 15 cablu m 26x 5.88= 152.88 16 stecher+cupla set 2x 15.13= 30.26 17 banda avertizare buc 1x 12.61= 12.61 18 tifal exterior buc 2x 142.02= 284.04
